
Procurement Specialist:  [TAMIKO WILLIAMS] RFP# 70000 - [HVAC]

7/10/2017

ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS
D-BB's D-BB's 1 D-BB's
D-RB's D-RB's D-RB's
Customer Based Customer Based Customer Based
Joint Venture Joint Venture Joint Venture
Mentor Venture Mentor Venture Mentor Venture

HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
JOURNEYMAN HOURS 8,320 80.50$          $669,760.00 JOURNEYMAN HOURS 8,320 84.70$           $704,704.00 JOURNEYMAN HOURS 8,320 89.70$                         $746,304.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
APPRENTICE HOURS 4,500 51.75$          $232,875.00 APPRENTICE HOURS 4,500 49.50$           $222,750.00 APPRENTICE HOURS 4,500 62.10$                         $279,450.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GENERAL LABOR/HELPER 1500 40.25 $60,375.00 GENERAL LABOR/HELPER 1500 38.50 $57,750.00 GENERAL LABOR/HEL 1500 43.12 $64,680.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SECOND (2) YEAR 1 963,010.00 $963,010.00 SECOND (2) YEAR 1 $985,204.000 $985,204.00 SECOND (2) YEAR 1 $1,090,434.00 $1,090,434.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

15% markup reflected $0.00 10% markup reflected $0.00 15% markup reflected $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Purchase order TOTAL $1,926,020.00 Purchase order TOTAL $1,970,408.00 Purchase order TOTAL $2,180,868.00
UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00
$1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $19,704.08 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00
D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00
D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00
CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $1,926,020.00 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $1,950,703.92 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $2,180,868.00

Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Subm yes
no no no

JOHNSON CONTROL CONTI SIEMENS



Procurement Specialist:  [TAMIKO WILLIAMS] RFP# 70000 - [HVAC]

7/10/2017

ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS
D-BB's D-BB's D-BB's
D-RB's D-RB's D-RB's
Customer Based Customer Based Customer Based
Joint Venture Joint Venture Joint Venture
Mentor Venture Mentor Venture Mentor Venture

HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNITS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
JOURNEYMAN HOURS 8,320 111.60$        $928,512.00 JOURNEYMAN HOURS 8,320 128.38$         $1,068,121.60 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
APPRENTICE 4,500 84.60$          $380,700.00 APPRENTICE 4,500 113.10$         $508,950.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
GENERAL LABOR/HELPLER 1500 59.40 $89,100.00 GENERAL LABOR/HELPER 1500 113.10 $169,650.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
SECOND (2) YEAR 1 1,398,312.00 $1,398,312.00 SECOND (2) YEAR 1 $1,746,721.00 $1,746,721.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20% markup reflected $0.00 30% markup reflected $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Purchase order TOTAL $2,796,624.00 Purchase order TOTAL $3,493,442.60 Purchase order TOTAL $0.00
UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00
$1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00
D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00
D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00
CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $2,796,624.00 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $3,493,442.60 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $0.00

Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Subm yes
no no no

DUNBAR NORTH STAR


	Sheet1

